
Α/Α ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ Κ.∆

1η 2η 3η Συν 1η 2η 3η Συν

1 ΜΟΦΟΡΗΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 88 97 94 279 91 93 96 280 559 9

2 ΚΑΜΠΟΥΡΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΑΟ 87 99 91 277 92 93 90 275 552 11

3 ΞΥΝΟΓΑΛΑΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ ΑΟΜΠΟΥΝΤΟ 92 89 91 272 90 95 94 279 551 14

4 ΝΕΟΝΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΑΟ 87 96 93 276 92 94 87 273 549 7

5 ΜΑΣΤΡΟ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 91 91 90 272 90 92 94 276 548 5

6 ΜΠΙΝΥΧΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΑΓΚΡΗΤ 86 87 93 266 87 94 96 277 543 6

7 ΧΑΝΤΖΑΚΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΟΣΠΑΡΤ 84 93 97 274 89 88 91 268 542 7

8 ΑΝ∆ΡΕΪΚΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ-ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΣΟΣΠΑΡΤ 92 95 89 276 86 91 88 265 541 9

9 ΚΑΤΣΙΡΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΠΑΟ 92 90 94 276 80 86 95 261 537 6

10 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ∆ΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ ΕΓΣ-ΕΛΑΣ 89 93 93 275 86 86 83 255 530 3

11 ΜΑΡΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΑΛΚΙ∆ΑΣ ΠΑΓΚΡΗΤ 85 90 87 262 85 89 87 261 523 5

12 ΚΑΛΟΠΗΤΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΣΚ-ΕΛΑΣ 97 97 94 288 83 80 71 234 522 13

13 ΜΠΑΛΤΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΣΕ 77 84 82 243 87 97 90 274 517 11

14 ΝΙΚΟΛΟΥ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 83 89 85 257 82 79 90 251 508 7

15 ΕΞΑΡΧΑΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΝΙΚΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 80 82 82 244 85 82 84 251 495 6

16 ΜΠΟΥΤΣΕΛΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 70 88 86 244 84 80 85 249 493 6

17 ΤΥΜΠΑΚΙΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΓΚΡΗΤ 84 86 83 253 77 84 78 239 492 5

18 ΠΑΥΛΑΚΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 82 84 76 242 76 87 85 248 490 2

19 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΣΟΑΑΣΟΕΕ 83 83 85 251 75 79 83 237 488 0

20 ΣΚΑΡΤΣΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΣΚΟΛΑΜ-ΕΛΑΣ 93 81 83 257 72 75 73 220 477 4

21 ∆ΕΣΠΟΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ Π.ΜΕΛΑΣ 86 84 90 260 75 60 76 211 471 2

22 ΝΤΑΛΑΜΠΙΡΑΣ ΣΠΥΡΙ∆ΩΝ ΣΟΣΠΑΡΤ 73 82 81 236 87 78 65 230 466 6

23 ΚΟΥΤΣΟΛΙΑΚΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΣΟΨΗΛΟΡ 75 88 88 251 64 65 71 200 451 2

24 ΒΟΓΙΑΤΖΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΟΑΑΣΟΕΕ 80 82 82 244 66 74 60 200 444 4

25 ΤΖΟΥΒΑΡΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΣΟΑΑΣΟΕΕ 73 75 84 232 69 59 76 204 436 4

26 ΤΣΙΚΡΙΤΖΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΣΣΒΥΡΩΝ 68 78 68 214 72 58 66 196 410 2
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ΑΚΡΙΒΕΙΑΣ ΤΑΧΕΙΑΣ
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(ΑΤΟΜΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ) 



ΚΑΤΣΙΡΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 537

1 Π.Α.Ο. ΚΑΜΠΟΥΡΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 552 1638

ΝΕΟΝΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 549

ΠΑΥΛΑΚΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 490

2 Α.Ο.Μ. ΝΙΚΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ ΜΟΦΟΡΗΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ 559 1597

ΜΑΣΤΡΟ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 548

ΤΥΜΠΑΚΙΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 492

3 ΠΑΓΚΡΗΤΙΟΣ Α.Σ. ΜΠΙΝΥΧΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 543 1558

ΜΑΡΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΑΛΚΙ∆ΑΣ 523

ΝΤΑΛΑΜΠΙΡΑΣ ΣΠΥΡΙ∆ΩΝ 466

4 Σ.Ο. ΣΠΑΡΤΗΣ ΧΑΝΤΖΑΚΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 542 1549

ΑΝ∆ΡΕΪΚΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ-ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 541

ΣΚΑΡΤΣΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 477

5 ΕΛ.ΑΣ. ΚΑΛΟΠΗΤΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 522 1529

ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ∆ΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ 530

ΒΟΓΙΑΤΖΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 444

6 Σ.Ο.Α.Α.Σ.Ο.Ε.Ε. ΤΖΟΥΒΑΡΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 436 1368

ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 488

ΣΥΝΟΛΟ

ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟΙ ΑΓΩΝΕΣ Σ.Σ. 2017

ΠΙΣΤΟΛΙ ΚΕΝΤΡΙΚΗΣ ΠΥΡΟ∆ΟΤΗΣΗΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΩΝ 18.6.2017 - ΑΘΗΝΑ

(ΟΜΑ∆ΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ)

Α/Α ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ / ΟΜΑ∆Α ΣΚΟΠΕΥΤΗΣ ΕΠΙ∆ΟΣΗ


